KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

002110 LE

Tool Bag "Service"
Empty

General
Article No.
EAN

Weight
Reach-konform
RohS-konform

Technical details

Dimension exterior (interior) width mm
Dimension exterior (interior) height mm
Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

Lined inside pouch for notebook and DIN A4 documents; also with
DIN A4 zipped compartment

90° fold-out front pouch with 8 tool pockets and one small inside
pouch

Reverse side of the front pouch with 5 tool pouches and 3 pen
pouches

1 removable tool board with 8 tool pockets on the front and 2 rows of
elastic straps on the back

e Splash-water-protected bottom
e Adjustable shoulder belt with quick-release fastener
e With two carry loops
e Bag without tools
e Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
002110 LE
4003773074472
2,700 g
no
no
440 mm
200 mm
340 mm
21100100
EC000181
EC000181
EAA937c005
27112125
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