

## **Product information**

## 00 21 10 LE

## Tool Bag "Service"

Empty



- Lined inside pouch for notebook and DIN A4 documents; also with DIN A4 zipped compartment
- 90° fold-out front pouch with 8 tool pockets and one small inside pouch
- Reverse side of the front pouch with 5 tool pouches and 3 pen pouches
- 1 removable tool board with 8 tool pockets on the front and 2 rows of elastic straps on the back
- Splash-water-protected bottom
- Adjustable shoulder belt with quick-release fastener
- With two carry loops
- Bag without tools
- Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric

Article No.	00 21 10 LE
EAN	4003773074472
Weight	2,700 g
Reach-konform	no
RohS-konform	no
Technical details	
Dimension exterior (interior) width mm	440 mm
Dimension exterior (interior) height mm	200 mm
Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm	340 mm
Classification	

eCl@ss 5.1.4	21100100
ETIM 5.0	EC000181
ETIM 6.0	EC000181
proficl@ss 6.0	EAA937c005
UNSPSC 13.1	27112125

technical change and errors excepted